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Women / 7 / Sr A
Session: 11A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Madden316
Top Flight

9.575 8.950 9.3759.350 37.250
1 5 1 1 1 

1 

Avory Hughes160
KMC

9.350 9.350 9.2009.100 37.000
6 1 4 4 2 

2 

Emmeline Roberts2123
AAG

9.300 9.075 9.1509.200 36.725
7 3 3 5 3 

3 

Jordan Harvey1601
Richmond Olympiad

9.450 9.100 9.3258.775 36.650
4 2 7 3 4 

4 

Raegan Rohdenburg2005
Acrosmth

9.500 9.000 8.9508.975 36.425
2T 4 5 7 5 

5 

Ainsley Campbell161
KMC

9.150 8.750 9.0259.300 36.225
11 7T 2 6 6 

6 

Allison Gregory1589
Richmond Olympiad

9.250 8.750 8.9008.950 35.850
8 7T 6 8T 7 

7 

ANGELA TAETSCH241
Youth SPT

9.375 8.025 9.3508.050 34.800
5 11 10 2 8 

8 

Alyssa Fiordelise1587
Richmond Olympiad

9.225 8.600 8.9007.850 34.575
9 9 11 8T 9 

9 

Emma Garber1607
Richmond Olympiad

9.500 8.900 8.0007.800 34.200
2T 6 12 11T 10 

10 

Lena McLane1608
Richmond Olympiad

9.200 8.150 8.0008.650 34.000
10 10 8 11T 11 

11 

Jordan Kinzler2455
ELITE Gymnastics

8.800 7.650 8.6008.450 33.500
12 12 9 10 12 

12 
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